附表2：
试验机构研究经历统计表

(The Statistical Table of Study Activities for the Test Facility) 

	序号
	研究领域
	研究编号*
	试验系统*
	试验方法
	项目负责人
	起止日期
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*研究编号对于初次检查填写实施GLP体系以来的研究项目，监督检查和到期复查填写自上次接受检查以来的研究项目；生物系统应详细指明种属。
The Statistical Table of Study Activities for the Test Facility 
	No.
	Area(s) of Expertise
	Number of study*
	Testing System*
	Method
	Study Director
	Study initiation/ completion date
	Note

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


* Number of study should be referred to the studies since the development of GLP system for the initial inspection, or the studies since last surveillance or re-inspection；The species should be identified accurately for the biological system.
